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(LR Double open-ended spanner, DIN 3110, 46x50 mm, MATADOR item no.: 01004650

Beschreibung:

The classic double open-end spanner from MATADOR.

IIMATADOR®

SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

For hexagonal screw connections and ideal for bolts and cables that are in the way. Durable industrial quality, tried and
tested millions of times. Torque values up to 70 % above DIN for additional safety. Flat heads for tight spaces. Made of
chrome vanadium steel (31CrV3), with matt chrome-plated surface for comfortable grip even with oily hands. Mouth position
angled 15°. According to DIN 3110/ 1SO 10102.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:

Width:
Height:
Length:

Weight:
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01000000M
48 mm

8 mm

235 mm

0.21 kg
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